78
700 BAR (10,000 PSI) CLASSIC
SERIES ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC
PUMP
The PE55TWP-BS has been the market leading electric
pump for over 30 years & is therefore tried & tested. A
simple, light-weight design with a recent upgrade that
has created a cost-effective workhorse.

220/230V - 50/60 Hz (13 amps)
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No. Description
PE55TWP-BS 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, Single Tool
PE55TWP-4-BS 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool
PE55TWP-4-CF-BS 110/115V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool, with Cooling Fan
PE55TWP-220-BS 220/230V, 50/60 Hz, Single Tool
PE55TWP-4-220-BS 220/230V, 50/60 Hz, 4 Tool
Ordering Information
Order No.
Oil Delivery Oil Reservoir Usable Oil Overall Width Overall Length Overall Height Pump
Weight w/Oil